Senior Center

Age Requirements
0-5
6-12

’

13-21
22-55

56-60

60+

Available 24/7
No

Family

No

Intake Contact
Eloise Gholson
Intake Process
Call or walk in
Self Refer

Yes

Southside Senior Citizens Center, Inc.

3495 Grandy Rd
23920 VA
United States

Additional Availability Comments

8:30 til 12:30 pm hours on some Fridays. Call for more information.
Fee Structure

No Fee


https://seniornavigator.org/program/36464/senior-center

Southside Senior Citizens Center offers health education, arts and crafts,
socialization, recreation and trips. Call for more details about the activities.
Transportation to and from the Center may be available.

Service Area(s)
Brunswick County



